Ronnie Barnett Memorial Steer Wrestling

May 25, 2025

Round 1

Bryce Hoggard
Casey Greer
Troy Smotherman

Round 2

Carson Powell
Casey Greer
Troy Smotherman

Round 3
Carson Powell
Casey Greer
Bryce Hoggard

Average

Casey Greer
Troy Smotherman
Carson Powell

3.5
6.5
9.3

4.9
5.2
9.3

6.1
7.1
7.9

18.8/3
27.2/3
11.0/2

$397.22
$238.33
$158.88

$397.22
$238.33
$158.88

$397.22
$238.33
$158.88

$595.83
$357.50
$238.33



