Ronnie Barnett Memorial Steer Wrestling May 25, 2025

Round 1		
Bryce Hoggard	3.5	\$397.22
Casey Greer	6.5	\$238.33
Troy Smotherman	9.3	\$158.88
Round 2		
Carson Powell	4.9	\$397.22
Casey Greer	5.2	\$238.33
Troy Smotherman	9.3	\$158.88
Round 3		
Carson Powell	6.1	\$397.22
Casey Greer	7.1	\$238.33
Bryce Hoggard	7.9	\$158.88
Average		
Casey Greer	18.8/3	\$595.83
Troy Smotherman	27.2/3	\$357.50
Carson Powell	11.0/2	\$238.33